Effective 7/1/20 - 6/30/21

Adult Burial (Monday — Friday)
Adult Burial (Saturday)

Preparation of Grave Site on a Saturday or Holiday — Additional Charge

Adult Burial — Additional Winter Charge (Dec 1 — April 1)

Infant Burial (Monday — Friday)
Infant Burial (Saturday)
Infant Burial — Additional Winter Charge (Dec 1 — April 1)

Cremation Burial (Monday - Friday)
Cremation Burial (Saturday)
Cremation Burial — Additional Winter Charge (Dec 1 — April 1)
One Opening w/Multiple Cremations - 25% per Additional Cremation

Adult Disinterment (Monday — Friday)
Adult Disinterment (Saturday)

Infant Disinterment (Monday — Friday)
Infant Disinterment (Saturday)

Cremation Disinterment (Monday - Friday)
Cremation Disinterment (Saturday)

Adult Re-interment (Monday — Friday)
Adult Re-interment (Saturday)

Infant Re-interment (Monday — Friday)
Infant Re-interment (Saturday)

Cremation Re-interment (Monday - Friday)
Cremation Re-interment (Saturday)

Foundation Inspections — New
Foundation Inspection — Removal
Foundation Removal (per running inch)

Duplicate Deed
Transfer Deed

*Lot prices are set by Resolution.

$737
$1,074
$500
$150

$461
$672
$150

$461
$672
$150
$125

$981
$1,428

$461
$672

$461
$672

$981
$1,428

$461
$672

$461
$672

$72
$72
$10

$22
$22
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