Effective 7/1/**G**€ - 6/30/2F

Adult Burial (Monday – Friday) Adult Burial (Saturday) Preparation of Grave Site on a Saturday or Holiday – Additional Charge Adult Burial – Additional Winter Charge (Dec 1 – April 1)	\$737 \$1,074 \$500 \$150
Infant Burial (Monday - Friday)	\$461
Infant Burial (Saturday)	\$672
Infant Burial - Additional Winter Charge (Dec 1 - April 1)	\$150
Cremation Burial (Monday - Friday) Cremation Burial (Saturday) Cremation Burial — Additional Winter Charge (Dec 1 — April 1) One Opening w/Multiple Cremations - 25% per Additional Cremation	\$461 \$672 \$150 \$125
Adult Disinterment (Monday – Friday)	\$981
Adult Disinterment (Saturday)	\$1,428
Infant Disinterment (Monday – Friday)	\$461
Infant Disinterment (Saturday)	\$672
Cremation Disinterment (Monday - Friday)	\$461
Cremation Disinterment (Saturday)	\$672
Adult Re-interment (Monday – Friday)	\$981
Adult Re-interment (Saturday)	\$1,428
Infant Re-interment (Monday – Friday)	\$461
Infant Re-interment (Saturday)	\$672
Cremation Re-interment (Monday - Friday)	\$461
Cremation Re-interment (Saturday)	\$672
Foundation Inspections – New	\$72
Foundation Inspection – Removal	\$72
Foundation Removal (per running inch)	\$10
Duplicate Deed	\$22
Transfer Deed	\$22

^{*}Lot prices are set by Resolution.